
EVENTS 6, 7, 10, 14 & 31

RACE 34

190
01:49.690

177
01:47.670

78
01:44.820

Tony GREEN

Tony HAZLEDINE

Chris WATTS

ROW

5 15

14

13

62
01:41.510

93
01:38.050

68
01:37.550

Neil ALLMAN

Andrew ASTLEY

Keith RILEY

ROW

4 12

11

10

24
01:32.490

203
01:32.480

87
01:32.470

Joao QUINTANEIRO

Antony PERRETT

Shaun MULLIGAN

ROW

3 9

8

7

123
01:29.540

207
01:27.650

279
01:25.150

Ralph COLDWELL

David SKELLINGTON

Paul JOHNSON

ROW

2 6

5

4

262
01:24.470

283
01:24.130

161
01:23.310

Daniel PRITCHARD

Nigel HEATH

Tyler SCOTHERN

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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