## RACE GRID

## **EVENTS 6, 7, 10, 14 & 31**

## **RACE 34**

<b>78</b> 01:44.820 Chris WATTS	177 O1:47.670 Tony HAZLEDINE	190 01:49.690 Tony GREEN
68 01:37.550 Keith RILEY	93 01:38.050 Andrew ASTLEY	62 01:41.510 Neil ALLMAN
87 01:32.470 Shaun MULLIGAN	<b>203</b> 01:32.480 Antony PERRETT 8	<b>24</b> 01:32.490 Joao QUINTANEIRO
279 01:25.150 Paul JOHNSON	<b>207</b> 01:27.650 David SKELLINGTON 5	123 01:29.540 Ralph COLDWELL
161 01:23.310 Tyler SCOTHERN	283 01:24.130 Nigel HEATH	262 01:24.470 Daniel PRITCHARD

Printed: 11:31, 12 June 2022